FOOD

ENTREES

CALAMARI 22
smoked chipotle mayo, leman, dill (LD, LGO)

MUSHROOM ARANCINI 22
truffle aioli, parmesan, chives

SkinnyDog
est. HOTEL 1673
MAINS

PAN FRIED BARRAMUNDI 42
ajvar, pickled fennel salad, herbed chats, lemon cheek and green oil (LG)

BACON MUSSELS 34
mussels, creamy bacon, white wine sauce, chives, lemon, chips (LG)

HOT BUTTERED PRAWN ROLL 25
marie rose, chilli, garlic, lemon, chives

)

CRAB SPAGHETTI 39
shallot, chilli, medley tomato, white wine, salsa verde

MARINATED OLIVES & SMOKED ALMONDS 12
Turkish bread (LD)

HALLOUMI 21 @

grilled peach, mint, hot honey, parsley oil (V)

SPICY CHICKEN RIBS 20
house hot sauce, blue cheese dressing (LDO)

CHORIZO & MANCHEGO CROQUETTES 20
shaved parmesan, jalapeno aioli, crispy shallots

GARLIC BREAD 14
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 16

CHIPS 13.5
aioli (LD, LGO, V, VGO)

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 29
cos, soft boiled eqg, bacon, parmesan dressing, croutons, grilled chicken (LDO, LGO)

SPICED CAULIFLOWER SALAD 29
rocket, pickled currants, chickpea, romesco dressing, coriander (LD, LG, V, VG)
Add Chicken +7

WARM PUMPKIN SALAD 29
spinach, quinoa, hummus, pickled fennel, pumpkin seeds, dill, verde aioli
(LD, LG, V, VGO ) Add Chicken +7

LAMB RAGU PAPPARDELLE 34
sugo, tomato, olives, parmesan, basil

CARROT & LENTIL CURRY 29
eggplant kasundi, coconut rice, pappadum, chilli (LG, V, VG)

FISH & CHIPS 32
beer battered fish, salad, chips, lemon, mushy peas, tartar sauce (LDO, LGO)

CALAMARI & CHIPS 31
fried calamari, salad, chips, lemon, mushy peas, tartar sauce (LD, LGO)

SKINNY DOG BEEF PIE 35
mash, broccolini, mushy peas, red wine jus

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL whole 33 / half 29
salad, chips, lemon, gravy

CHICKEN PARMA | whole 33 / half 29
Napoli, Virginian ham, cheese blend, salad, chips |

BURGERS

ANGUS BEEF BURGER | 30
cheddar, bacon, lettuce, pickles, burger sauce, chips (LDO, LGO)

CHICKEN BURGER | 30
house slaw, pickled onion, smoked chipotle mayo, chips (LDO, LGO)

STEAK SANDWICH | 32

steak, bacon, cheese, fried egg, hickory bbg sauce, tomato, lettuce, turkish roll, chips (LDO, LGO)

UPGRADES

Cheese +5 | Bacon +5 | Gluten Free Bun +5

MENU

GRILL

All our steaks are served with a choice of salad or steamed veg, fries & your
choice of sauce.

2506 PORTERHOUSE | LDO, LG | 50
2006 EYE FILLET | LDO, LG | 58
3006 SCOTCH FILLET | LDO, LG | 67

ADD SAUCES (LG)

English Mustard | Wholegrain Mustard | Dijon Mustard 2
Red Wine Jus | Creamy Pepper | Mushroom Gravy | Gravy | Garlic Butter 5

- J

SIDES 1for1212for1613for 21

BROCCOLINI | pepita pesto (LDO, LG, V, VGO0)

HOUSE SALAD | rocket, radicchio, pickled onion, radish, house dressing (LD, LG, V, VG)
MASH | chives (LG, V)

ROAST PUMPKIN | harissa roast pumpkin, sunflower cream, paprika, pepitas, parsley oil
(LD, LG, V)

ROASTED CHATS | garlic butter (LDO, LG, V, VGO)

SEASONAL VEGETABLES | broccoli, beans, cauliflower, olive oil (LD, LG, V)

DESSERTS

BAKED APPLE CRUMBLE 19
vanilla ice cream, creme anglaise (V)

CHOCOLATE MUD CAKE 19
berry compote, forest berry sorbet, mint (LD, VG)

CHURROS 19
cinnamon sugar, vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce (V)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 19
butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream (V)

¥ ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE

We'll bring it to you. Got The Pass App?
[=]&**F =L Simply open the app & choose how to order.

LG - Low Gluten | LD - Low Dairy | V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | LGO - Low Gluten Option | LDO - Low Dairy Option | VO - Vegetarian Option | VGO - Vegan Option
Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances. We'll do our very best to accommodate them, but as our menu is prepared freshly in kitchen, there may be trace allergens.
Please note: All credit and debit card transactions incur a bank surcharge fee of 1.1% + GST. EFTPOS (must insert card & select cheque or savings) is surcharge free. 15% public holiday surcharge applies.




BEVERAGE

BEER CANS & BOTTLES

Asahi Super Dry 330ml

Victoria Bitter 375ml

Great Northern Super Crisp 330ml
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 330ml

Corona Extra 355ml

Hahn Premium Light 375ml Heaps Normal Lager 375ml
Hahn Super Dry GF 330ml Heineken 0.0 330ml
Heineken 330ml

Kirin Hyoketsu 330ml

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Sparkling Soda, Orange 18.5

Hugo Spritz St Germain Elderflower, House Sparkling, Soda, Leman, Mint 18.5
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda 18.5

Wild Hibiscus Spritz Peach, Wild Berry, Prosecco, Hibiscus 18.5

Margarita 100% Blue Agave Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Salt 23.5

Top Shelf Tommy's Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Lime, Agave Spicy 28.5

Watermelon Margarita 100% Blue Agave Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave,
Watermelon, Lime, Chilli Oil 24.5

Paloma 100% Blue Agave Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit Soda 24.5
Passion Tequito Passion Tequito 24.5

Pink Bliss Gordon's Pink Gin, Lime, Mint, Strawberry, Lemonade 24.5
French 75 London Dry Gin, Lemon, House Sparkling 23.5

Southside London Dry Gin, Lime, Mint, Sugar Last 23.5

Last Lap Lemonade Whiskey, Triple Sec, Lemon, Lemonade 23.5

Pornstar Martini Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lemon, Passionfruit,
side of sparkling 23.5

Espresso Martini Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Little Drippa Cold Drip Coffee 23.5
Amaretto Sour Amaretto, Whiskey, Lemon 23.5

Lychee Martini Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lemon, Lychee 23.5

Pina Colada White Rum, Lime, Coconut, Pineapple 23.5

Cosmopolitan Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry 23.5

French Martini Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, Pineapple, Lime 23.5

Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon, Cola 26.5

Somershy Apple Cider 330ml
Somershy Pear Cider 330ml
White Rabbit Dark Ale 330ml

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA 375ml

est. HOTEL 1972

SPARKLING

Mr Mason Sparkling Cuvee Brut NV
Multi Regional, AUS

Mount Paradiso Prosecco NV
Murray Darling, SA

Bird In Hand Sparkling

Adelaide Hills SA

Chandon Brut NV

Yarra Valley, VIC

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut NV
Epernay, France

Veuve Clicquot Yelllow Label Brut NV
France

Paul Louis Sparkling Rose

France

Ruinart Rosé NV

France

Dom Perignon Brut Vintage 2013
France

Vivo Moscato

Riverina, NSW

WHITE WINE

Dottie Lane Sauvignon Blanc
Multi Regional, AUS

Mill Flat Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Gabbiano Pinot Grigio

[taly

Olivers Taranga Vermentino
McLaren Vale, SA

Seppelt Drumborg Riesling
Henty, VIC

Paloma Riesling

Clare Valley SA

Ant Moore Pinot Gris

New Zealand

Aphelion 'Welkin' Chenin Blanc
Adelaide Hills SA

Lost Woods Chardonnay
Limestone Coast, SA

Innocent Bystander Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, VIC

Vasse Felix ‘Filius’ Chardonnay
Margaret River, WA

Yabby Lake Single Vineyard Chardonnay

Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Dom. Thierry Mothe Chablis AC
Burgundy, France

SM
13.5

15

15

SM

13

15.5

15

16

17

LG

24

LG

225

26

25

26.5

285

BTL
65

12

82

82

130

180

285

595

n

BTL

7

12

18

94

14

3

19

76

82

82

12

127

ROSE

Hearts Will Play Rose

Multi Regional, AUS

Bertaine et Fils Rose

Aude Valley, France

Sud Rose

Languedoc, France

Sud Rose - magnum 1500m

Languedoc, France

Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel Rose
Provence, France

RED

Storm & Saint Pinot Noir

Yarra Valley & Bendigo, VIC

St Hubert's Pinot Noir

Yarra Valley VIC

Stonier Pinot Noir

Yarra Valley VIC

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir

Marlborough, NZ

Marques de Tezona Tempranillo

Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

Wine Gringo Grenache ‘Nouveau' served chilled
Multi Regional, SA

Maretti Chianti DOCG (Sangiovese)

Tuscany, Italy

Tellurian Redline Shiraz

Heathcote, VIC

Ponting ‘The Pinnacle’ Shiraz

McLaren Vale, SA

Penfolds St Henri Shiraz

Multi Regional SA

Henry & Hunter Shiraz Cabernet
Multi-Regional, AUS

Henschke Keyneton Euphonium Shiraz Blend
Barossa Valley, SA

Rymill 'The Yearling' 73 Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra SA

™! ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE

“’r.'-' We'll bring it to you. Got The Pass App?
Simply open the app & choose how to order.

SM
13.5

16

SM
16

17.5

15

14.5

18

MENU

LG
225

26

LG
26.5

29

25

24

30

BTL
65

70

76

149

n2

BTL
76

81

145

72

19

86

18

160

65

120

15

Please note: All credit and debit card transactions incur a bank surcharge fee of 1.1% + GST. EFTPOS (must insert card & select cheque or savings) is surcharge free. 15% public holiday surcharge applies.

We promote the responsible service of alcohol. Drink responsibly.



