

FOOD



MENU

ENTREES

CALAMARI 22
smoked chipotle mayo, lemon, dill (LD, LGO)

MUSHROOM ARANCINI 22
truffle aioli, parmesan, chives

HOT BUTTERED PRAWN ROLL 25
marie rose, chilli, garlic, lemon, chives

MARINATED OLIVES & SMOKED ALMONDS 12
Turkish bread (LD)

HALLOUMI 21 **CHEF'S PICK**
grilled peach, mint, hot honey, parsley oil (V)

SPICY CHICKEN RIBS 20
house hot sauce, blue cheese dressing (LDO)

CHORIZO & MANCHEGO CROQUETTES 20
shaved parmesan, jalapeno aioli, crispy shallots

GARLIC BREAD 14

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 16

CHIPS 13.5
aioli (LD, LGO, V, VGO)

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 29
cos, soft boiled egg, bacon, parmesan dressing, croutons, grilled chicken (LDO, LGO)

SPICED CAULIFLOWER SALAD 29
rocket, pickled currants, chickpea, romesco dressing, coriander (LD, LG, V, VG)
Add Chicken +7

WARM PUMPKIN SALAD 29
spinach, quinoa, hummus, pickled fennel, pumpkin seeds, dill, verde aioli
(LD, LG, V, VGO) Add Chicken +7

MAINS

PAN FRIED BARRAMUNDI 42
ajvar, pickled fennel salad, herbed chats, lemon cheek and green oil (LG)

BACON MUSSELS 34
mussels, creamy bacon, white wine sauce, chives, lemon, chips (LG)

CRAB SPAGHETTI 39
shallot, chilli, medley tomato, white wine, salsa verde

LAMB RAGU PAPPARDELLE 34
sugo, tomato, olives, parmesan, basil

CARROT & LENTIL CURRY 29
eggplant kasundi, coconut rice, pappadum, chilli (LG, V, VG)

FISH & CHIPS 32
beer battered fish, salad, chips, lemon, mushy peas, tartar sauce (LDO, LGO)

CALAMARI & CHIPS 31
fried calamari, salad, chips, lemon, mushy peas, tartar sauce (LD, LGO)

SKINNY DOG BEEF PIE 35
mash, broccolini, mushy peas, red wine jus

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL whole 33 / half 29
salad, chips, lemon, gravy

CHICKEN PARMA | whole 33 / half 29
Napoli, Virginian ham, cheese blend, salad, chips |

BURGERS

ANGUS BEEF BURGER | 30
cheddar, bacon, lettuce, pickles, burger sauce, chips (LDO, LGO)

CHICKEN BURGER | 30
house slaw, pickled onion, smoked chipotle mayo, chips (LDO, LGO)

STEAK SANDWICH | 32
steak, bacon, cheese, fried egg, hickory bbq sauce, tomato, lettuce, turkish roll, chips (LDO, LGO)

UPGRADES

Cheese +5 | Bacon +5 | Gluten Free Bun +5

GRILL

All our steaks are served with a choice of salad or steamed veg, fries & your choice of sauce.

250G PORTERHOUSE | LDO, LG | 50

200G EYE FILLET | LDO, LG | 58

300G SCOTCH FILLET | LDO, LG | 67

ADD SAUCES (LG)

English Mustard | Wholegrain Mustard | Dijon Mustard 2
Red Wine Jus | Creamy Pepper | Mushroom Gravy | Gravy | Garlic Butter 5

SIDES 1 for 12 | 2 for 16 | 3 for 21

BROCCOLINI | pepita pesto (LDO, LG, V, VGO)

HOUSE SALAD | rocket, radicchio, pickled onion, radish, house dressing (LD, LG, V, VG)

MASH | chives (LG, V)

ROAST PUMPKIN | harissa roast pumpkin, sunflower cream, paprika, pepitas, parsley oil (LD, LG, V)

ROASTED CHATS | garlic butter (LDO, LG, V, VGO)

SEASONAL VEGETABLES | broccoli, beans, cauliflower, olive oil (LD, LG, V)

DESSERTS

BAKED APPLE CRUMBLE 19
vanilla ice cream, creme anglaise (V)

CHOCOLATE MUD CAKE 19
berry compote, forest berry sorbet, mint (LD, VG)

CHURROS 19
cinnamon sugar, vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce (V)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 19
butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream (V)



ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE

We'll bring it to you. Got The Pass App?

Simply open the app & choose how to order.

BEVERAGE



MENU

BEER CANS & BOTTLES

Asahi Super Dry 330ml	Somersby Apple Cider 330ml
Victoria Bitter 375ml	Somersby Pear Cider 330ml
Great Northern Super Crisp 330ml	White Rabbit Dark Ale 330ml
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 330ml	-
Corona Extra 355ml	Heaps Normal Quiet XPA 375ml
Hahn Premium Light 375ml	Heaps Normal Lager 375ml
Hahn Super Dry GF 330ml	Heineken 0.0 330ml
Heineken 330ml	
Kirin Hyoketsu 330ml	

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Sparkling Soda, Orange 18.5
Hugo Spritz St Germain Elderflower, House Sparkling, Soda, Lemon, Mint 18.5
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda 18.5
Wild Hibiscus Spritz Peach, Wild Berry, Prosecco, Hibiscus 18.5
Margarita 100% Blue Agave Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Salt 23.5
Top Shelf Tommy's Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Lime, Agave Spicy 28.5
Watermelon Margarita 100% Blue Agave Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave, Watermelon, Lime, Chilli Oil 24.5
Paloma 100% Blue Agave Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit Soda 24.5
Passion Tequito Passion Tequito 24.5
Pink Bliss Gordon's Pink Gin, Lime, Mint, Strawberry, Lemonade 24.5
French 75 London Dry Gin, Lemon, House Sparkling 23.5
Southside London Dry Gin, Lime, Mint, Sugar Last 23.5
Last Lap Lemonade Whiskey, Triple Sec, Lemon, Lemonade 23.5
Pornstar Martini Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lemon, Passionfruit, side of sparkling 23.5
Espresso Martini Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Little Drippa Cold Drip Coffee 23.5
Amaretto Sour Amaretto, Whiskey, Lemon 23.5
Lychee Martini Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lemon, Lychee 23.5
Pina Colada White Rum, Lime, Coconut, Pineapple 23.5
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry 23.5
French Martini Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, Pineapple, Lime 23.5
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon, Cola 26.5

SPARKLING

	SM	LG	BTL
Mr Mason Sparkling Cuvee Brut NV	13.5	-	65
Multi Regional, AUS			
Mount Paradiso Prosecco NV	15	-	72
Murray Darling, SA			
Bird In Hand Sparkling	-	-	82
Adelaide Hills SA			
Chandon Brut NV	17	-	82
Yarra Valley, VIC			
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut NV	27.5	-	130
Epernay, France			
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV	-	-	180
France			
Paul Louis Sparkling Rose	-	-	65
France			
Ruinart Rosé NV	-	-	285
France			
Dom Perignon Brut Vintage 2013	-	-	595
France			
Vivo Moscato	15	24	71
Riverina, NSW			

WHITE WINE

	SM	LG	BTL
Dottie Lane Sauvignon Blanc	13	22.5	65
Multi Regional, AUS			
Mill Flat Sauvignon Blanc	15.5	26	74
Marlborough, NZ			
Gabbiano Pinot Grigio	15	25	72
Italy			
Olivers Taranga Vermentino	-	-	78
McLaren Vale, SA			
Seppelt Drumborg Riesling	-	-	94
Henty, VIC			
Paloma Riesling	15.5	26	74
Clare Valley SA			
Ant Moore Pinot Gris	-	-	73
New Zealand			
Aphelion 'Welkin' Chenin Blanc	-	-	79
Adelaide Hills SA			
Lost Woods Chardonnay	16	26.5	76
Limestone Coast, SA			
Innocent Bystander Chardonnay	17	28.5	82
Yarra Valley, VIC			
Vasse Felix 'Filius' Chardonnay	-	-	82
Margaret River, WA			
Yabby Lake Single Vineyard Chardonnay	-	-	112
Mornington Peninsula, VIC			
Dom. Thierry Mothe Chablis AC	-	-	127
Burgundy, France			

ROSE

	SM	LG	BTL
Hearts Will Play Rose	13.5	22.5	65
Multi Regional, AUS			
Bertaine et Fils Rose	-	-	70
Aude Valley, France			
Sud Rose	-	-	76
Languedoc, France			
Sud Rose - magnum 1500m	16	26	149
Languedoc, France			
Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel Rose	-	-	112
Provence, France			

RED

	SM	LG	BTL
Storm & Saint Pinot Noir	16	26.5	76
Yarra Valley & Bendigo, VIC			
St Hubert's Pinot Noir	17.5	29	81
Yarra Valley VIC			
Stonier Pinot Noir	-	-	95
Yarra Valley VIC			
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir	-	-	145
Marlborough, NZ			
Marques de Tezona Tempranillo	15	25	72
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain			
Wine Gringo Grenache 'Nouveau' served chilled	14.5	24	69
Multi Regional, SA			
Maretti Chianti DOCG (Sangiovese)	-	-	79
Tuscany, Italy			
Tellurian Redline Shiraz	18	30	86
Heathcote, VIC			
Ponting 'The Pinnacle' Shiraz	-	-	78
McLaren Vale, SA			
Penfolds St Henri Shiraz	-	-	160
Multi Regional SA			
Henry & Hunter Shiraz Cabernet	13.5	22.5	65
Multi-Regional, AUS			
Henschke Keyneton Euphonium Shiraz Blend	-	-	120
Barossa Valley, SA			
Rymill 'The Yearling' 73 Cabernet Sauvignon	-	-	75
Coonawarra SA			



ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE

We'll bring it to you. Got The Pass App?
Simply open the app & choose how to order.